LOCKERBIE TO BANKSHILL / CORRIE

LOCKERBIE BRIDGE STREET
CORRIELAW

YELLOW HOUSE

CORRIE COMMON
PADDOCKHOLE

BANKSHILL

BRIDGE STREET
LOCKERBIE ACADEMY

LOCKERBIE ACADEMY
BRIDGE STREET LOCKERBIE
CORRIELAW

YELLOW HOUSE

CORRIE

PADDOCKHOLE
BANKSHILL

LOCKERBIE

113

0750
0757
0800
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0840
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1527
1536
1539
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1605
1615

07.08.2025



